BROKEN FURNACE?
DRAFTY HOUSE?
NEED HOME REPAIRS?

MAAC’s Weatherization Program Can Help!

We offer free home improvement and repairs for eligible homeowners and renters*

Furnace & A/C Replacement
Duct Repair & Replacement
Door & Window Replacement
Refrigerator Replacement
Attic and Floor Insulation

Interior & Exterior Light Fixtures

Carbon Monoxide & Smoke Alarms

Low Flow Showerheads and Faucet Aerators
Weatherstripping

And More!

$2,564
$3,353
$4,143
$4,932
$5,721

$6,510
$6,658
$6,806
$6,954
$7,102

Email: Weatherization@MAACproject.org « Phone: (619) 636-3717

MAAC is licensed by CA Contractors State License Board, CSLB #611353

*Program eligibility varies based on household income. **Listed max income based on federal poverty guidelines for 2021.




