

Furnace & A/C Replacement
Duct Repair & Replacement
Door & Window Replacement
Refrigerator Replacement
Attic and Floor Insulation

Interior & Exterior Light Fixtures
Carbon Monoxide & Smoke Alarms
Low Flow Showerheads and Faucet Aerators
Weatherstripping
And More!



Persons in Household	MAX Monthly Income**	Persons in Household	MAX Monthly Income**
1	\$2,564	6	\$6,510
2	\$3,353	7	\$6,658
3	\$4,143	8	\$6,806
4	\$4,932	9	\$6,954
5	\$5,721	10	\$7,102

SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT TODAY!

Email: Weatherization@MAACproject.org • Phone: (619) 636-3717

MAAC is licensed by CA Contractors State License Board, CSLB #611353